UNDERHILL ENERGY COMMITTEE

January 23, 2024
AGENDA

5:30 pm

5:32 pm
5:37 pm
5:40 pm

5:45 pm
5:55 pm

6:25 pm

6:45 pm
6:55 pm
7:00 pm

Call meeting to order
notetaker

adjustments to agenda
Public Comment Period

Review/approve_minutes from November 08, 2023

Committee operations
mtg time, format

Annual report

Program updates
Weatherization/pre-audit program (DD)
MERP (RP)
TH Solar:(mo)
Community solar/renewables (mo/sw)
SB minutes section
SB video (begin ~3:00 min)
SW intro

Education & outreach activities
TM table (again?)
EVent
JFM
Jericho: JETF
DRML event
Jer e-group
Civilian Climate Corps (CCC) (as source of workforce development)

Member Items/new business
Agenda items for next meeting

Adjourn Energy Committee Meeting

Next meeting — February 14, 2024

Please join this meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://meet.goto.com/871984893

You can also dial in using your phone.
Access Code: 871-984-893
United States (Toll Free): 1 877 309 2073


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MifRfGuH9saEslUrFfJOU6qbea-zxyZ-aetURyul48g/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1EXX1JpcouXVt9M0rFzh3OpVPIZqGg7V4MMX_UQjQdZo/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oScETH8FbTISGIuiJdtceZvcKu3KishSw1gsZk7V6KY/edit?usp=drive_link
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I7uB8em3yOU&list=PLm9TgJr7n7xePmrmx4P1AwYbnxYkYrXNx&index=2
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1N7onRjLeddiQOS5yM6tNsGanlLh41UYU4spfFtmrw84/edit?usp=drive_link
https://meet.goto.com/871984893

